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4

3
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9
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15
銀座

B新宿

C新宿

錦糸町

新宿

道玄坂

オレンジ

新宿

KPBA/TPA

新宿

stinger

B新宿

B池袋

松山

池袋

オレンジ

Dコウホアロハ

B斎藤

銀座

A

1組
1

32

33

16

BC

鈴木・大枝 AA

石井・澤田 BB

曽根・竹中 AB

AB

齊藤・矢島 AB

山本・チン AA

亀ヶ川 ・奥 AC

Victor・坂本 AA

曽根・竹中 AB

南日

福本・近藤

AB

BC

玉田・中村

38

石井・澤田 BB

AB

鈴木・大枝 AA

齊藤・矢島 AB

山本・チン AA

鈴木・大枝

BB

渡辺・山下 AC

松井・藤本 AA

BB

山本・チン AA

渡辺・山下 AC

萩谷・齋藤 CC

水澤・塚本 AB

砂川・名嘉真 BC

木下・鈴木

CC

40

川口・小森谷

京ヶ島・鈴木

17L

CC

林・福本 BB

曽根・竹中 AB
8

京ヶ島・鈴木 CC

京ヶ島・鈴木 CC

林・福本 7 平野・伊藤 CC
平野・伊藤 CC

オレンジ

新宿、斎藤

28

37

吉澤 BB 18L

39林・福本 BB

石井・澤田 BB新宿 5

山本・チン AA

6

5

AA 19L松井・藤本

AC

36大和・堀ノ江 AB
4

福本・近藤
福本・近藤

亀ヶ川 ・奥 AC

37渡辺・山下

堀・山縣 BB20L

亀ヶ川 ・奥 AC

大和・堀ノ江

堀・山縣

中須・濱﨑

21LBB

木下・鈴木 BB

BC

銀座

24

41

19

3

20

木下・鈴木 BB

砂川・名嘉真

1

BC

水澤・塚本

35中須・濱﨑 AB

砂川・名嘉真

吉澤 BB

BB

AB

1
萩谷・齋藤

玉田・中村 AB 22L

AB 23L

CC

南日

齊藤・矢島 AB

33

萩谷・齋藤 CC AB

Victor・坂本

2

AB

AA 24L

18 34石井・澤田
2

川口・小森谷 CC

南日
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3
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0

3

3

2

1

3

2

3

1

2

1

3

1

3

3

1

2

1

3
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3
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6

7

9

12

1

14

15

11
大宮

吉祥寺

C新宿

B新宿

大宮

オレンジ

錦糸町

大宮

Dニュー文化

B新宿

吉祥寺

BARAI

オレンジ

池袋

B池袋

新宿

池袋

新宿

池袋

新宿

秋葉原

新宿

2組

AA

國廣・亀井

中嶋・林 CC

柳澤 AB

CC

BB

飯田・錦織

野田・中山 BC

飯田・錦織 AA

石川・傅

野田・中山 BC

藤田

和泉・松田 AB

三須 BB

三須 BB

川口・口羽

AA

AB

川口・口羽 AB

真鍋・髙田 CC

AA

BB

柳澤

大月・石井

AB

BC

BB 26L

北村・渡邊

三須 BB 25L

14國廣・亀井 BB

北村・渡邊 BC 中島

峰岸・津熊 AA

大月・石井 AA

内木場・秋田

武手木・副島 BC

影島・平 AA

BB

和泉・松田 AB

内木場・秋田 BC

一乗・筧 AA

峰岸・津熊 AA

大塚・岩下 AA

北村・渡邊 BC

須賀・浅野 AB

大塚・岩下 AA

2

48大塚・岩下 AA

牛房・木下 AB

16
野田・中山 BC

BB

31 47中島 AC
15

BC
AC

道玄坂

C新宿 39

46石川・傅

須賀・浅野 AB 27L

和泉・松田 AB

石川・傅 AA
國廣・亀井 BB

AA

28L

29 45内木場・秋田 BC
13

AA

AA 29L

44大月・石井 AA
12

柳澤 AB

山田・桑谷

30L

27 43中嶋・林 CC
11

峰岸・津熊
中嶋・林

AA

31L

42川口・口羽 AB
10

和泉・松田 AB

佃・瀬戸 BB

32L

25 41藤田 BB
9

真鍋・髙田 CC
藤田
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牛房・木下 AB

山田・桑谷 BB

武手木・副島 BC

影島・平

一乗・筧

飯田・錦織
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3

3
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